Fast Trap Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fast Trap. Fast Trap website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 11:13 perry greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.4
barr brave hulk
Single 30th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3.65 12.4
towcester bockos jon jo
Single 29th 21:12 greyhound blue 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
doncaster lark
Single 29th 18:02 romford |greyhound 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 13.75
skyline
magnum
Single 29th 16:38 greyhound max 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
monmore rodgers
Single 29th 12:31 central |greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
park slippy padraig
Single 29th 18:26 salaces 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 13.75
nottingham precious
Single 29th 19:26 yamouth |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 1.25
onthego blu
Single 29th 16:43 sheffield |118.09 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
doncaster rhod
encopenhagen
Single 29th 11:28 greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
SWINDON kilcash timmy
Single 29th 12:51 perry greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
barr lastrigg molly
Single 10th 18:02 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 5
annies bandit
Single 10th 17:44 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
punk rock king
Single 10th 17:28 hove greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
maglass jet
Single 10th 17:08 hove greyhound jofral 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 20
Single 10th 16:48 hove greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
maglass best
Single 10th 16:28 hove greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
goldstar lady
Single 10th 16:08 hove greyhound 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 35
cloudy ozzie
Single 10th 15:48 hove greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 40
bodhis bullet
Single 10th 15:28 hove greyhound 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.75
bonanza bullet
Single 10th 15:11 hove greyhound 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 33.75
ridgedale pixie
Single 10th 14:52 hove greyhound final 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 8.75
brazil
Single 10th 14:32 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.25
rockmount
power
Single 10th 14:12 hove greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 6.25
seasons
blizzard
Single 10th 12:46 central |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.25
park castlehill
badger
Single 10th 10:46 central |greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 16.25
park foxwood boom
Single 5th 21:16 greyhound 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 3.75
nottingham sonny
Single 5th 21:01 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
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nottingham waltham
wonder
Single 5th 20:46 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
nottingham scullys ruby
Single 5th 20:27 greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 0
nottingham fearmore aidan
Single 5th 20:12 greyhound 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
nottingham panda blue
Single 5th 18:51 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
nottingham SPARTA
RIVER
Single 5th 18:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -5
nottingham undercovid
agent
Single 5th 18:19 greyhound dust 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -17.5
nottingham maker
Single 5th 17:22 greyhound 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.5
newcastle bens last
chance
Single 5th 17:03 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.5
newcastle emnrs cruze
Single 5th 16:43 greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.5
newcastle nicolind
Single 5th 16:23 greyhound dior 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
newcastle baby
Single 5th 15:48 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5
monmore strategic stevie
Single 5th 12:06 kinsley |greyhound a 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 12.5
comb hugo
Single 4th 17:22 sheffield |greyhound our 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
baby bobby
Single 4th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
keenos gem
Single 4th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 10.00 8.75
geelo steel
Single 4th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound our 2.25 5.00 Win 7.50 -1.25
ken
Single 3rd 19:16 yamouth [greyhound tell 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75
on matilda
Single 3rd 18:59 yamouth [greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.75
swift employ
Single 3rd 18:41 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.25
sunderland forgotten angel
Single 3rd 18:26 yamouth |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 6.25
kelseys ranger
Single 3rd 17:03 greyhound 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.5
sunderland cleare here
Single 3rd 13:39 crayford |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 25
glengar lucky
Single 3rd 15:09 greyhound 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.75
sunderland spangenberg
Single 3rd 13:36 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -3.75
SWINDON bettyville blitz
Single 3rd 11:21 greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.25
SWINDON rafas wee frisky|
Single 2nd 12:34 romford |greyhound 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.25
makeit hugo
Single 2nd 12:09 romford [greyhound 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.25
bonville eske
Single 2nd 11:54 romford |greyhound 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
kincora
maximum
Single 2nd 11:39 romford |greyhound 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
kingdom hill
Single 2nd 11:24 romford |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
pennys
papineau
Single 2nd 11:09 romford |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 13.75

kilara sapphire
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Single 1st 21:22 youghal [greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.25
slaneyside kyle
Single 1st 19:44 harlow |greyhound 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.75
dods rossie
Single 1st 20:17 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 8.75
doncaster laughil buster
Single 1st 17:08 romford |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -2.5
mayses matildal
Single 1st 17:54 greyhound 2.63 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -20
monmore feora mossie
Single 1st 19:34 greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
nottingham tickity tia
Single 1st 19:58 yamouth |greyhound 3.25 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -25
move over
frank
Single 1st 13:59 greyhound 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
SWINDON deadly blue
Single 1st 12:54 henlow |greyhound 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
florence
Single 1st 13:02 central |greyhound 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
park hazelwood shot|
Single 1st 14:54 sheffield |greyhound 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
tewmax rob
Single 1st 12:51 perry greyhound 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
barr riveting
Single 1st 11:13 greyhound note| 3.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 0
SWINDON we quote Cancelled

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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